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                           CVR Fallen Leaves 5K 

                                  Race #1 

                   Montpelier, VT    November 3, 2007   

  

Place Name                         Age S City            St Time     Pace   

===== ============================ === = =============== == =======  =====  

    1 Jeff Lusignan                 17 M East Montpelier VT   16:23*  5:17  

 

    2 Joe Gingras                   31 M Berlin          VT   17:18   5:35  

    3 Jon Copans                    33 M Montpelier      VT   18:00   5:48  

    4 Dylan Hatch                   14 M East Montpelier VT   18:11   5:51  

    5 Liam McSweeny                 14 M Montpelier      VT   18:13   5:52  

    6 Brendan Barden                30 M Randolph        VT   18:39   6:00  

    7 Chris Keller                  14 M Montpelier      VT   18:57   6:06  

    8 Caroline Weaver               16 F S Burlington    VT   19:42*  6:21  

    9 Adam French                   28 M Berlin          VT   19:54   6:25  

   10 Chelsea Evans                 15 F N Middlesex     VT   20:04   6:28  

   11 Graham Raubiogel              14 M Burlington      VT   20:12   6:30  

   12 Mack Gardner-Morse            46 M Calais          VT   20:16   6:32  

   13 Nathan Cutler                 15 M Waterbury       VT   20:19   6:33  

   14 Layne Schwab                  16 F S Burlington    VT   20:24   6:34  

   15 Terry Field                   47 M Montpelier      VT   20:46   6:41  

   16 Donna Smyers                  50 F Adamant         VT   20:54*  6:44  

   17 Jen Frantz                    34 F Morrisville     VT   21:19   6:52  

   18 Charlie Windisch              54 M Essex Jct       VT   21:42   6:59  

   19 Alan Lesage                   53 M S Burlington    VT   22:22   7:12  

   20 Ami Curtis                    16 F East Montpelier VT   22:44   7:19  

   21 Greg Gerdel                   60 M Montpelier      VT   22:51   7:21  

   22 Charles Evans                 54 M N Middlesex     VT   23:03   7:26  

   23 Hannah Barden                 29 F Randolph        VT   23:38   7:37  

   24 Francis Skerritt              42 F Montreal        PQ   23:42   7:38  

   25 David Erickson                55 M Barre           VT   23:47   7:40  

   26 Michael Chernick              53 M Montpelier      VT   28:03   9:02  

   27 Paul Deluca                   48 M Barre           VT   28:57   9:19  

   28 Mark Bates                    45 M Montpelier      VT   29:05   9:22  

   29 Judith Craig                  60 F Montreal        PQ   29:11   9:24  

   30 Werner Zehetner               62 M Montreal        QC   29:32   9:31  

   31 Robin Taylor                  66 F Plainfield      VT   30:44   9:54  

   32 Betty Rose                    59 F Montpelier      VT   30:57   9:58  

   33 Gerry Carlson                 75 M Middlesex       VT   31:34  10:10  

   34 Melissa Baily                 29 F Montpelier      VT   31:48  10:14  

   35 Mike Bailey                   30 M Attleboro       MA   38:24  12:22  

* Under USATF Age-Group guideline 



 

 

CVR Fallen Leaves 5K                                          

Montpelier, VT    November 3, 2007 

             ********** AGE GROUP RESULTS LIST ************** 

 

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 Caroline Weaver               16 S Burlington    VT   19:42  

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 Jeff Lusignan                 17 East Montpelier VT   16:23  

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  01 - 19 

    1     8 Caroline Weaver               16 S Burlington       VT   19:42  

    2    10 Chelsea Evans                 15 N Middlesex        VT   20:04  

    3    14 Layne Schwab                  16 S Burlington       VT   20:24  

    4    20 Ami Curtis                    16 East Montpelier    VT   22:44  

                          MALE AGE GROUP  01 - 19 

    1     1 Jeff Lusignan                 17 East Montpelier    VT   16:23  

    2     4 Dylan Hatch                   14 East Montpelier    VT   18:11  

    3     5 Liam McSweeny                 14 Montpelier         VT   18:13  

    4     7 Chris Keller                  14 Montpelier         VT   18:57  

    5    11 Graham Raubiogel              14 Burlington         VT   20:12  

    6    13 Nathan Cutler                 15 Waterbury          VT   20:19  

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 

    1    23 Hannah Barden                 29 Randolph           VT   23:38  

    2    34 Melissa Baily                 29 Montpelier         VT   31:48  

                          MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 

    1     9 Adam French                   28 Berlin             VT   19:54  

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 

    1    17 Jen Frantz                    34 Morrisville        VT   21:19  

                          MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 

    1     2 Joe Gingras                   31 Berlin             VT   17:18  

    2     3 Jon Copans                    33 Montpelier         VT   18:00  

    3     6 Brendan Barden                30 Randolph           VT   18:39  

    4    35 Mike Bailey                   30 Attleboro          MA   38:24  

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 

    1    24 Francis Skerritt              42 Montreal           PQ   23:42  

                          MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 

    1    12 Mack Gardner-Morse            46 Calais             VT   20:16  

    2    15 Terry Field                   47 Montpelier         VT   20:46  

    3    27 Paul Deluca                   48 Barre              VT   28:57  

    4    28 Mark Bates                    45 Montpelier         VT   29:05  

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 

    1    16 Donna Smyers                  50 Adamant            VT   20:54  

    2    32 Betty Rose                    59 Montpelier         VT   30:57  

                          MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 

    1    18 Charlie Windisch              54 Essex Jct          VT   21:42  

    2    19 Alan Lesage                   53 S Burlington       VT   22:22  

    3    22 Charles Evans                 54 N Middlesex        VT   23:03  

    4    25 David Erickson                55 Barre              VT   23:47  

    5    26 Michael Chernick              53 Montpelier         VT   28:03  

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99 

    1    29 Judith Craig                  60 Montreal           PQ   29:11  

    2    31 Robin Taylor                  66 Plainfield         VT   30:44  

                          MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99 

    1    21 Greg Gerdel                   60 Montpelier         VT   22:51  

    2    30 Werner Zehetner               62 Montreal           QC   29:32  

    3    33 Gerry Carlson                 75 Middlesex          VT   31:34  


